
Antrim and Newtownabbey 

Cemetery Charges

Purchase of Burial Rights for One Grave Space

Burial of Ashes

Purchase Plot in Garden Of Remembrance

Opening of Grave (any)

Application For Erection Of A Memorial

Burial of Retained Organs

Exhumation Fee

Replacement of a Memorial or Addition of a Surround

Resident*(£) Non-Resident (£)

3,550 +VAT

50

With base £100
Without base £50

350

140

140

350

140

3,550+VAT

85

With base £150
Without base £50

1600

260

145

1200

165

Scale of Charges: effective from 1 April 2025

Search Fee 40 65

Application to Install a Memorial Tablet in the
Garden Of Remembrance 35 35

Child 
(17 Years and Under, Including Stillborn and
Infantile Remains) 

No Charge No Charge

Transfer Fee No Charge 670



Antrim and Newtownabbey 

Cemetery Charges

Duplicate Grave Lease
(Can Only be Issued to Registered Owner)

Late Arrival Fee 

Resident*(£) Non-Resident (£)

No Charge

100 100

Scale of Charges: effective from 1 April 2025

No Charge

Proof of Residency 
*Proof of residency must be provided to claim resident fee and this can be claimed upon proof of
residency in the Borough in the preceding seven years of any transaction.

Former residents who were required to relocate outside the Borough due to circumstances beyond their
control related to their care can claim their fees upon receiving confirmation from an appropriate Care
Supplier.

Test Dig
Test Dig – (payment / refund) when a test dig has been requested, the fee should be paid up front.  
Once complete and if found the burial can proceed, the test dig fee paid should be deducted from
any burial opening fee due to be paid.  

Test Dig** 120 150

Saturday & Bank Holiday Levy 200 200

Exhumation Fee 3550+VAT 3550+VAT


