Antrim and Newtownabbey

Cemetery Charges

Scale of Charges: effective from 1 April 2025

	Resident*(£)	Non-Resident (£)
Purchase of Burial Rights for One Grave Space	350	1600
Opening of Grave (any)	350	1200
Child (17 Years and Under, Including Stillborn and Infantile Remains)	No Charge	No Charge
Burial of Ashes	140	165
Burial of Retained Organs	140	145
Purchase Plot in Garden Of Remembrance	140	260
Application For Erection Of A Memorial	With base £100 Without base £50	With base £150 Without base £50
Application to Install a Memorial Tablet in the Garden Of Remembrance	35	35
Replacement of a Memorial or Addition of a Surround	50	85
Search Fee	40	65
Transfer Fee	No Charge	670



Antrim and Newtownabbey

Cemetery Charges

Scale of Charges: effective from 1 April 2025

	Resident*(£)	Non-Resident (£)
Test Dig**	120	150
Duplicate Grave Lease (Can Only be Issued to Registered Owner)	No Charge	No Charge
Late Arrival Fee	100	100
Saturday & Bank Holiday Levy	200	200
Exhumation Fee	3550+VAT	3550+VAT

Proof of Residency

*Proof of residency must be provided to claim resident fee and this can be claimed upon proof of residency in the Borough in the preceding seven years of any transaction.

Former residents who were required to relocate outside the Borough due to circumstances beyond their control related to their care can claim their fees upon receiving confirmation from an appropriate Care Supplier.

Test Dig

Test Dig – (payment / refund) when a test dig has been requested, the fee should be paid up front. Once complete and if found the burial can proceed, the test dig fee paid should be deducted from any burial opening fee due to be paid.

